Wyniki GOS SPORTS TOUR JESIEN 2020

Ptywanie 26.09.2020

Wyniki kluby:

7-9 lat

10-12 lat

13-15 lat

25M

25M

50M

DZ

Kusztykiewicz Barbara
Rodzos Patrycja
Szpak Jagoda

Samoraj Zofia

CHL

Osinski Mikotaj
Z6ttowski e Adam
Malinowski Krzysztof

DZ dowolny

Skiba Natalia
Milone Aleksandra
tukomska Julia
Rodzo$ Maria

DZ grzbietowy
Wozniak Milena

CHt dowolny
Latkowski Jakub
Mtozniak Michat
Malinowski Maciej
Kotacz Piotr
Jasinski Jan
Adamski Tymon

CHt grzbietowy
Kusztykiewicz Filip

Dawiczewski Antoni

DZ grzbietowy

Grzybowska Aleksandra

CHt dowolny
Okopien Jan
Adamski Maciej
Szpak Mitosz
Dominiak Franciszek
Rozycki Filip
Adamski Stanistaw

CHL grzbietowy
Werpachowski Jan

17,15 sek.
23,46 sek.
24,83 sek.
27,03 sek.

16,78 sek.
18,90 sek.
22,18 sek.

14,94 sek.
16,14 sek.
19,75 sek.
20,74 sek.

19,71 sek.

15,82 sek.
18,87 sek.
19,23 sek.
20,82 sek.
23,34 sek.
27,37 sek.

16,81 sek.
19,00 sek.

37,60 sek.

30,91 sek.
32,53 sek.
35,30 sek.
35,78 sek.
36,27 sek.
46,09 sek.

30,59 sek.



Wyniki niezrzezszeni - rekreacja

7-9 lat

25M

DZ dowolny
Krzyzanowska Iga
Goszczyriska Maja
Dominiak Alicja

CHt dowolny
Grochala Aleks
Rodzos Rafat

16,27 sek.
17,43 sek.
39.77 sek.

22,11 sek.
30,25 sek.



